Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 319620360469d37d8d3ffd26d9fe68cd062836832dead35al12ff3711e913db33
Block 00000000000000000ffd3ec49e74db49c67e5cb9f154e759bdf43d986ff1b0ba
582533
Timestamp 51339-11-15 23:20:00 utc
Confirmations 259388
Fee Paid 0.0000112

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1LfXCsPbQcgBaxrA8Gzn7gNU7pPtFdyukS

#0 via bea8lded735c8e434c18...[0]

Output 32PTYy4nHhE877RAV8FTybhsXAxoWYETpp

#0

Output 1BTacEqffXRUXc2PgoyWccyYIbF72MWpxP

#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.10883916 BSV

0.10883916 BSV

0.0001 BSV

0.10872796 BSV

0.10882796 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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